
Leskur
M

erkes
m

ed
skilt512

i
begge

ender

1m
overgang

fra
vis

0
til13cm

1m
overgang

fra
vis

13cm
til4cm

V
is

13cm V
is

13cm

P
rofilkantstein

vis
18cm

V
is

2cm

V
is

2cm

2

2

1

2
2

3 3

3 3

K
jørebanekant

K
jørebanekant

G
ress

ellerbuskfelt
G

ress
ellerbuskfelt

1
V

areselindikator,heller30x30cm
.

2
O

ppm
erksom

hetsindikator,heller30x30cm
.

S
e

tegningen
forretning

av
linjer

3
Feltm

ed
storgatestein.

S
kilt512

(dobbelsidig)

2,75
0,25

32,750,5

1,52,5 1,50,25

3
0,9

5
20

5

4,25

2

L

LMin.1,2

L

Fall 1:15

P
rinsipp

nedram
ping

m
otgangfeltved

brede
fortau

M
=1:50(A1)

V
is

13-18
V

is
13-18

V
is

2cm

5

5
5

5
L=

1,65m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til13cm

vis
L=

2,40m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til18cm

vis

6
L1=

0,72m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til13cm

vis
L1=

1,32m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til18cm

vis

Maks 2%

O
pphøyd

gangfeltL

LMin.1,2

L

Fall 1:15

P
rinsipp

nedram
ping

m
otopphøyde

gangfelt
M

=1:50(A1)

V
is

2cm

7

7
7

Maks 2%

Min.1,2

L1

P
rinsipp

nedram
ping

m
otgangfeltved

sm
ale

fortau
M

=1:50(A1)

V
is

13-18
V

is
2cm

0,6
0,6

0,6

L1
V

is
13-18

1:12

Fall1:12
Fall1:12

6
6

Maks 2%

7
L=

0,15m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til13cm

vis
L=

0,90m
ved

overgang
fra

2cm
til18cm

vis

P
rinsipp

tim
eglassbusstopp

M
=1:50(A1)

P
rofilkantstein

vis
18cm

K
antstein

skrås
ned

tilvis
2cm

oversiste
m

eter.

1m
overgang

tilprofilkanstein.
V

is
endres

fra
13cm

til2cm

2,5

2,5

1

2

0,25

1m
overgang

tilprofilkanstein.
V

is
endres

fra
13cm

til2cm
1m

overgang
fra

profilkanstein.
V

is
endres

fra
18cm

til13cm

1m
overgang

fra
profilkanstein.

V
is

endres
fra

18cm
til13cm

V
is

endres
fra

2cm
til18cm

S
e

prinsipp
fornedsenking

N
esenketkantstein

for
adkom

sttiltrafo
(vis

4cm
)

V
is

13cm V
is

13cm



S
kilt512

(dobbelsidig)

2

3
4

3
4

1
V

areselindikator,heller30x30cm
.

2
O

ppm
erksom

hetsindikator,heller30x30cm
.

S
e

tegningen
forretning

av
linjer

3
K

antstein
vis

2

4
O

vergang
fra

vis
2cm

til18cm
.Lengde

viserbare
lengde

ved
fall

1:12.
Ved

opphøyde
gangfeltskalfallvæ

re
1:15,se

detaljpå
tegning

J200

9

R
ekkverksrom

ved
behov,se

C
-tegninger

7

7
V

is
18cm

B
usstopp

på
plattform

type
1

(gjelderikke
tim

eglass-busstopp)

H
eving

av
kantstein

ved
kantstopp

7
8

8

8
O

vergang
fra

vis
13cm

til18cm
og

overgang
fra

granittkantstein
tilprofilkantstein.

Leskur
M

erkes
m

ed
skilt512

i
begge

ender

9

9

9

9
Feltm

ed
storgatestein.

P
rofilkantstein

vis
18cm

V
is

13cm
V

is
13cm

2 2

S
kilt512

(dobbelsidig)

2

2

3
4

3
4

9

R
ekkverksrom

ved
behov,se

C
-tegninger

7

B
usstopp

på
plattform

type
2

(gjelderikke
tim

eglass-busstopp)9

2

2,6
1,95

11,4
2,6

1,95

2,5 0,5
1

20
1

1

1

1

Var

2,6
1,95

11,4
2,6

1,95

2,5 0,5

1

Fall1:12
Fall 1:12

Fall1:12
Fall 1:12

P
rofilkantstein

vis
18cm

P
rofilkantstein

vis
18cm

1
11

1

2

2
10

10

10
V

ed
opphøyde

gangfeltskalfallvæ
re

1:15

10
10


